All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
DS3/E3/STS Line Terminating Modules
- with Remote Management

• Supports TDM features, including Alarm Indication Signals (AIS)
• LED Line Diagnostics
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE BNC
PORTS
iMcV-DS3/E3/STS LineTerm
850-14401 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 2
850-14403 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
850-14410 SSFX-SM1310-SC
(1310xmt/1550rcv) 1 20 km 2
850-14411 SSFX-SM1550-SC
(1550xmt/1310rcv) 1 20 km 2
850-14412 SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC
(1310xmt/1550rcv) 1 40 km 2
850-14413 SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC
(1550xmt/1310rcv) 1 40 km 2
850-14414 SSFX-SM1310/LONG-SC
(1310xmt/1550rcv) 1 60 km 2
850-14415 SSFX-SM1550/LONG-SC
(1550xmt/1310rcv) 1 60 km 2
* These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs or connect another compatible
   B+B SmartWorx LLC single-strand fiber product.
PRODUCT FEATURES